
 

 

Subject:  Declaration of conformity - Baking 

paper 

 

Page 1 of 1 

 
 

We hereby declare that the following material or item supplied to you: BAKING PAPER ROLL  
 

complies: 
 

with the following European legislation:  
 

• EC Regulation 1935/2004 

• EC Regulation 2023/2006 
 

and with the following Italian legislation:  
 

• DPR 777/82 and subsequent amendments and additions; 

• DM 21/03/1973 and subsequent amendments and additions 
 

The material, including the external silicone layer [to which EU Regulation 10/2011 (Article 2, point 2) does 

not apply], complies with the composition and purity requirements established for contact with foodstuffs for 

which migration tests are required [DM 21/03/1973, Art. 27, paragraph a)], is made using raw materials and 

adjuvants that are included in the lists of permitted materials under current legislation, and complies with the 

related specific restrictions [DM 21/03/1973, Art. 9, point 4 and Annex II and subsequent amendments and 

additions] 

Based on declarations released by our suppliers and available data, the GML is respected under following 

conditions: 
 

• simulant: B (acetic acid in water solution 3% v/v) 

• time and temperature: OM6 (4 h / 100°C) 
 

• simulant: D1 (ethanol in water solution 50% v/v) 

• time and temperature: OM6 (4 h / 100°C) 
 

• simulant: D2 (rectified olive oil) 

• time and temperature: OM7 (2 h / 175°C) 
 

MANDATORY CONDITIONS OF USE: 

• do not use with the grill switched on or at a temperature that exceeds 220°C 
 

RECOMMENDED CONDITIONS OF USE (VOLUNTARY): 

• avoid contact with flames, resistors and walls of the oven 

• when used in microwave ovens, do not use with foodstuffs that consist predominantly of fats  or 

 sugars, nor with foodstuffs with a low liquid content 

• do not use in the oven without foodstuffs or doughs 

• take care when using the cutting edge 

• keep out of the reach of children 
 

This declaration is valid from the below date, and will be replaced in the event of substantial changes to the 

production of the material that could alter any of the essential requirements for compliance, or when the 

legislation cited in this declaration is modified and/or updated to the extent that a new compliance check is 

required. It refers exclusively to the use of the product for the stated purposes. 
 

 

Data Nome / Cognome Firma / Timbro 

01/01/2024 
Adriano Gilbert MELONI 

(Rappresentante Legale) 
  

 

 


